nlsl ighting.com
REV. 09.08.22
How To Order?
A
B
C
D
Distribution Types
Voltage
Mounting
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 24 HRS!
*72HRS for approved modifications
71W
LM 7,739-9,159
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-7-30K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-7-40K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-7-50K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
12 FIXTURES PER PALLET
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom
finishes, please Contact Factory.
106W
LM 11,660-13,780
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-1-30K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-1-40K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-1-50K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
156W
LM 17,160-20,280
FLX-NV-1-(A)-48L-1-30K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-48L-1-40K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-48L-1-50K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
205W
LM 22,550-26,650
FLX-NV-1-(A)-64L-1-30K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-64L-1-40K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
FLX-NV-1-(A)-64L-1-50K7-(B)-(C)-BRZ-(D)
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
• Type 2 (T2)
• Type 3 (T3)
• Type 4 (T4)
• Type 5 (T5)
      VOLTAGES AVAILABLE:
• Universal 120-277 (UNV)
• High Volt 347-480 (HV)
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
• Architectural Sweep Arm (ASA)
• Knuckle Mount (KM)
• Trunnion Mount (TM)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
• Round Pole Adaptor (RPA4) (RPA5)
                   :
• Receptable + Photocell (7PIN/PCR)
• Receptable + Shorting Cap (7PIN/PER)
• FSP211 MS (FSP-20), (FSP-40)
• FSP211 Remote (FSIR)
• House Side Shield (HSS)
(*) Selections Available to Configure
A
B
C
D
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-1
↓                         ↓    ↓            ↓*                        *    *           *
ASA Universal Pole Mount Solution
shown in image
SHIPPING
SHIPPING
S I T E / A R E A / R O A D W AY
KNUCKLE
MOUNT (KM)
TRUNNION
MOUNT (TM)
PER
FSP211 REMOTE (FSIR)
FSP211 WITH MOTION SENSOR UNV VOLT
• 20’ (FSP-20)
• 40’ (FSP-40)
              OPTIONAL ADDERS—Factory Installed
ROUND POLE ADAPTOR
3”-4” POLE (RPA4)
5”-6” POLE (RPA5)
RECEPTACLE (7PIN)
+ PHOTOCELL (PCR)
RECEPTACLE (7PIN)
+ SHORTING CAP (PER)
+
7PIN
PER
PCR
+
SHIPPING
*Can ship in 24 HRS uninstalled
MOUNTINGS